
City of Tampa Independent Registered 
Municipal Advisor Exemption  

(June 1, 2025) 
 

By publicly posting the following information on the City of Tampa’s website, the City of Tampa (the “City”) intends 
that market participants receive and use it at their discretion and to the extent applicable for purposes of the 
independent registered municipal advisor exemption to the SEC Municipal Advisor Rule. This information may be 
relied upon until revoked in writing by the City and removed from or replaced on this website.  

The City has retained and uses two independent registered municipal advisors as a part of its debt management 
team.  The City is represented by and will rely on the municipal advisors listed below to provide advice on 
proposals received from financial services firms concerning the issuance of municipal securities and municipal 
financial products (including investment of bond proceeds and escrow investments).   

Debt Issuances and Financing Products Secured by General Governmental and Solid Waste Revenues:  

Public Resources Advisory Group  
2002 N. Lois Avenue, Suite 120  
Tampa, Florida 33607 
 

The following individuals share responsibility for advising the City on credit-related matters:  
Wendell G. Gaertner, Senior Managing Director (wgaertner@pragadvisors.com) 
Molly Clark, Senior Managing Director (mclark@pragadvisors.com)  
Matthew Sansbury, Managing Director (msansbury@pragadvisors.com)   

Debt Issuances and Financing Products Secured by Water and Sewer Revenues:  

Ford & Associates, Inc.  
109 South MacDill Avenue  
Tampa, FL 33609-3128  

 
The following individuals share responsibility for advising the City on credit-related matters:  
Mr. Jerry W. Ford, President (jwford@fordassocinc.com)  
Mr. Will Reed, Vice President (wreed@fordassocinc.com)  
Mr. Jonathan Ford, Vice President (jonford@fordassocinc.com)  

Proposals may be mailed to:  

Dennis R. Rogero, Jr., Chief Financial Officer, and Michael D. Perry, Budget Officer,  
City of Tampa 
306 E. Jackson Street 
8th Floor North  
Tampa, Florida 33602  

 

or emailed to Dennis.Rogero@tampagov.net and Michael.Perry@tampagov.net.   
 

Additionally, proposals should also be mailed or emailed to the City’s independent registered municipal advisors 
as provided above. 
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